
Pos 

GTS1 

1 

2 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

86 

421 

186 

04 

156 

23 

834 

48 

530 

22 

713 

85 

712 

271 

475 

148 

241 

716 

95 

161 

Name 

Scott Smith 

Nicholas Porcella 

DJ Fitzpatrick 

Gerald Cohen 

Luke Pardi 

Matt Gaetano 

Wayne Sonntag 

Bill Hurley 

Michael Sousa 

Hugh Stewart 

Walter Markes 

John DeFelice 

Chris Petersen 

Chad Waddell 

Ariel Jurmann 

Joshua Smith 

Fred Constantineau 

Phil Parlato 

John Cassano 

Michael Gershanok 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

15 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

3 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

7 

5 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3.468 

3.836 

30.026 

37.547 

37.733 

12 Laps 

0.122 

3.239 

7.256 

32.411 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

11.813 

46.090 

Gap 

1 Lap 

3.468 

0.368 

26.190 

7.521 

0.186 

12 Laps 

0.122 

3.117 

4.017 

25.155 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

2 Laps 

11.813 

34.277 

Best Tm 

1:13.462 

1:17.590 

1:07.142 

1:06.233 

1:06.347 

1:10.982 

1:12.703 

1:13.072 

1:12.236 

1:05.228 

1:04.599 

1:05.511 

1:06.478 

1:10.914 

1:12.861 

1:13.592 

1:13.908 

1:05.682 

1:05.826 

1:12.322 

Year 

1986 

1986 

1998 

1989 

1999 

1987 

1997 

1997 

1992 

2004 

2005 

2004 

1997 

2005 

2011 

1978 

1986 

2002 

Make 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Model 

325 

924 

E36 

944 Turbo 

M3 

M3 

325is 

Boxster 

M3 

328 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

911 Carrera 

M3 

911 SC 

944T 

M3 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/4/2014 1:51:20 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

0.122 

Avg. Speed 

50.354 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.599 

Best Speed 

85.264 

Best Lap by 

713 - Walter Markes 

NASA NE @ Limerock Park 

Autobahn Racers 

Autobahn Race (Fri) 

Race started at 12:48:16 

Limerock Park 1.530 miles 

7/4/2014 12:30 PM 


